@g\{ﬁmt Tournament Results: Michael Corbett Fall Classic

Par: 72 72
Y ardage: 5802 5802
[ FinllTeem ] _
1 Gannon University

2 Franklin Pierce Univ 314
3 Kutztown University 327
4 Ohio Dominican U. 329
5 Le Moyne College 329
6 LIU - Post 334
7 West Chester Univ., 341
T 8 Mercyhurst Univ. 345
T 8 Millersville Univ 340
10 Notre Dame Coll. OH 342
11 Wheeling Jesuit Univ 347
12 Seton Hill Univ. 371
13 Concord University 390
14 Urbana University 392
15 Clarion University 428
16 Fairmont State Univ. 433

Michael Corbett Fall Classic
L ake Shore Country Club Erie

PA

Tournament Dates; 09/11 - 09/12, 2016

316

319
324
323
323
328
333
336
332
348
366
372
390
425

[ Total |
617 +41
630 +54
633 +57
648 +72
653 +77
657 +81
664 +88
673 +97
673 +97
678 +102
679 +103
719  +143
756  +180
764  +188
818 +242
858  +282

2
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9

1 Camden Morrison
Julia Santo
Bridget Merten
Danielle Greene
Taylor Daskivich
Caitlin Leppert
Hannah Pohal ski
Zoey Y amamoto
Bridget Lynn
DianaMunoz

Fr. Pierce
Gannon
Mercyhurst
Millrsvill
W. Chester
Kutztown
LIU Post
Fr. Pierce
WJJ
Gannon
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74
78
79
75
79
82
78
78
78

76
75
79
76

7
78
78
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147
154
154
154
155
155
155
156
156

+3
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
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T 12
T12
T12
T12

16
T17
T17
T19
T19
T21
T21
T23
T23
T23
T 26
T 26
T 26
T29
T29
T29
T32
T32
T32

35
T 36
T 36
T 36
T39
T39
T41
T41
T43
T43

9 Rachel Tarnopoall
Carley Sawyer
Lauren Kase
Manuela Quevedo
Natalia Jornet
Emma Romine
Bailey Krueger
Erin Smiddy
Abby Snidemiller
Rebecca Graham
Katie Walsh
Madison Beer
Bianc Cruz-Hernandez
Danielle Freed
Macie Hysell
Christan Bowshier
Kaylin Dill

Sarah Daley
Abigail Vietmeier
Kendall Graves
Taylor Schmidt
Brianna Stokes
Emily Doell
Juliarose Genuardi
Annalia Kostow
Katelyn Sanders
Nicole Filipski
Rebecca Red Horse
Jennifer Mitchell
Kanaida Mills
Ashley Mayse
Natalia Schaefer
Kate Clark
Michaela Thomas

Kutztown
Gannon

Le Moyne
Gannon
Concord

OH Domincn
OH Domincn
OH Domincn
LIU Post
Kutztown

Le Moyne
Kutztown

Le Moyne
Millrsvill

N Dame OH
Clarion

OH Domincn
Fr. Pierce
Mercyhurst
OH Domincn
Fr. Pierce

N Dame OH
Seton Hill
W. Chester
Kutztown
Concord
Gannon
Gannon
Urbana U.
WJJ

Le Moyne
LIU Post

W. Chester
Mercyhurst

78
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
83
83
84
81
80
84
84
81
81
85
84
82
81
83
84
83
89
87
86
86
87
87
84
92
89

79
79
79
77
78
78
77
77
78
79
78
82
83
79
80
83
83
80
81
83
85
83
82
84
79
81
82
84
83
84
87
80
83
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157
157
157
157
159
160
160
161
161
162
162
163
163
163
164
164
164
165
165
165
166
166
166
167
168
168
168
170
170
171
171
172
172

+13
+13
+13
+13
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+24
+26
+26
+27
+27
+28
+28
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T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T51
T51
T 53
T 53

55

56

57

58
T 59
T 59
T61
T61
T 63
T 63
T 65
T 65
T 65
T 65
T 65

70
T71
T71

73
T74
T74

76
T77
T77

5 Shelby Townsend
Alexa Tringhese
Carly Morell
Gina Harmon
Lacey Bensing
Shannon Fox
Alexa Strong
Rachel Williamson
Ileana Caldron
Rosa Jones
Sarah Cole
Megan Smoulder
Marci Schneider
Elizabeth Engel
Joelie Bennett
KaylaBurt
Megan Fessler
Nicole Richards
Abby Kosch
Baily Frederick
Ashley Teufel
Domie Marchese
Kelsey Soom
Peyton Lothery
Samantha Gaffney
Saige Avery
KieraFellers
Vanessa Kelley
Nikki Johnson
Alana Jones
Barbara Collins
Marissa Bennett
Emma O'Brien

| sabella Schell

LIU Post

N Dame OH
WJJ

OH Domincn
W. Chester
LIU Post
Millrsvill

N Dame OH
Gannon

Fr. Pierce
Concord
Seton Hill
WJJ

Seton Hill
Millrsvill
Le Moyne
Gannon
Gannon

N Dame OH
WJJ

W. Chester
W. Chester
Mercyhurst
Alderson
Gannon
Mercyhurst
Urbana U.
FairmontSt
Gannon
LIU Post
Alderson
LIU Post
Urbana U.
Seton Hill

87
90
89
92
88
89
90
92
92
92
90
92
96
92
92
91
88
90
94
97
90
93
95
91
97
100
93
96
100
95
102
98
102

87
84
85
82
86
86
85
84
84
85
88
87
84
89
89
91
94
93
89
88
95
92
90
94
89
89
96
95
92
97
92
97
93
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174
174
174
174
174
175
175
176
176
177
178
179
180
181
181
182
182
183
183
185
185
185
185
185
186
189
189
191
192
192
194
195
195

+30
+30
+30
+30
+30
+31
+31
+32
+32
+33
+34
+35
+36
+37
+37
+38
+38
+39
+39
+41
+41
+41
+41
+41
+42
+45
+45
+47
+48
+48
+50
+51
+51
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9 KylaHoag

80 Alyssa Cremeans

81 Hailea'Yocum

82 MonicaHurley

83 Elizabeth Papa

84 MacKenzie Cox

85 Mikayla Newman

86 Olivia Goff

87 Nadine Mathews

88 Cassidy Kraft

89 Clancy Frock

90 Annie Johnson

91 Katherine Elam
DNF Mackenzie Bonnett
DNF VictoriaOrtiz

Clarion
Alderson
Millrsvill
Urbana U.
Clarion
FairmontSt
Alderson
FairmontSt
FairmontSt
Urbana U.
Clarion
Concord
Concord
Gannon
Mercyhurst

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score: 354.38
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 16

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 91.13
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 92

340.63 347.50
0 0

0 0

16 32
87.64 89.39
0 0

0 0

92 184

102
102
108
117
109
115
112
119
113
131
129
171

91

99
102
102

94
109
106
111
109
127
116
125
138

83
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201
204
210
211
218
221
223
228
240
247
254
309

+57
+60
+66
+6/
+74
+77
+79
+84
+96
+103
+110
+165



